
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad 
WALMI Campus, Near High Court, PB Road 

Dharwad 580011, Karnataka 
 

 
 

 
 

No. IITDH/MMD/IPS/2021-22/001 Dt.: 23/08/2021 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM TO EXTEND THE BID 

SUBMISSION DATES FOR TENDER ENQUIRY 
 

 

 
Sl. No. Description FOR                READ 

Bid Submission & 
Opening Schedule 

Bid Submission Date 

1 ENQUIRY FOR CARRYING OUT CIVIL 

WORK (TILE FLOORING) AT SP-05 

SHED IN R&D AREA AT WALMI 

CAMPUS IN IIT DHARWAD 

 

23/08/2021 at 10.00 am 27/08/2021 at 10.00am 

23/08/2021 at 10.30 am 27/08/2021 at 10.30am 

 

 
 

Sd/- 

For Asst. Registrar/MMD 
IIT Dharwad 


